KTAx333 Series
Zero-Drift, Micro-Power
CMOS Operational Amplifiers
Technical Support
2024- 8- 9
Disclaimer
The information in this document is provided by Quanzhou KTsense Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (泉州昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司)

9.5 Instrumentation Amplifier
Figure 17: Instrumentation Amplifier Application
10 Ordering Information
Model Package Type Pin Count Standard Package Quantity Temperature Range
KTA333-ST5 SOT23-5 5 3000 -40◦Cto125◦C
KTA2333-MP8 MSOP-8 8 4000 -40◦Cto125◦C
KTA333-SF5* SOT353-5 5 — -40◦Cto125◦C
KTA333-SC5* SC70-5 5 — -40◦Cto125◦C
KTA333-SP8* SOP-8 8 — -40◦Cto125◦C
KTA2333-DZ8* DFN-2×2-8 8 — -40◦Cto125◦C
KTA2333-SP8 SOP-8 8 4000 -40◦Cto125◦C
Table 12: Ordering Information for KTAx333 Series
Note:Models marked with *are currently available only as sample quanti-